21433 SW OREGON STREET
SHERWOOD, OREGON 97140 USA
PH: (503) 625-2560 FAX: (503) 625-5132

RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS LIST

F65 Skidder

This RANGER Suggested Stocking Guide is designed to suit current standard models only. Specific
machines, special applications, and end user requirements will be the responsibility of the servicing
dealer. All parts are common to Cable and Grapple skidders except where noted. Prices are valid until
January 31, 2006.

POPULATION: 1-5UNITS

Axle Parts
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232588
232378
232609
R14894
R14899
R14901
R14942
R14975
R14976
R14977
R14978

O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
SEAL
SHIM
SHIM
SHIM
SHIM
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Blade & Steer Components
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R1992357
46629W
R1918694
R1936103
R1933793
R1610636
R2551403
R1930086
R1992144
R762746
R1938784
R878234
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Brake Parts

1 R1931882
2 R1992208
1 R1938887

ELEMENT
O-RING
STRAINER
GAUGE
ROD END
BEARING
KIT, SEAL
PUMP, STEERING
KIT, SEAL
GASKET
CABLE
SPRING

CYLINDER, POWER
KIT, REPAIR
CABLE

Miscellaneous Common Parts

R11519
R1938279
R1938756
R961000
R3739636
10 R1992594
10 R1992366
10 236964
R12570277
R1933797
139024W
R2552367
R1922971
R12572566
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RADIATOR CAP
FAN, SUCTION
MUFFLER
ELEMENT
VALVE

FILTER, FUEL
STRAINER, FUEL
FILTER, FUEL
CABLE

CABLE

JOINT, BALL
HOURMETER
GAUGE
VOLTMETER
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Miscellaneous Common Parts Continued

1 R1929711 SWITCH, IGNITION W/KEY
1 R1922969 GAUGE, OIL TEMP

1 R12570299 GAUGE, WATER TEMP
2 R1939671 SOLENOID

2 R1902275 BREAKER, CIRCUIT

2 R13664 CIRCUIT BREAKER

1 R1939278 WIRE, RECTIFIER

2 202889 SWITCH

1 R1933179 SWITCH

1 R4510152 SWITCH

Drivetrain

2 R801981 KIT, SEAL

1 R237144 KIT, PLATE

10 R247052 ELEMENT

1 R246317 PUMP

2 R236373 SWITCH

1 R1937774 CABLE

4 R1921221 RUBBER MOUNT

1 R1992410 BEARING

4 R1938167 V-RING

1 R1938169 BEARING & SEAL ASSY

Parts Unique to Cable Units

R12969638 KIT, SEAL
R12969580 KIT
R12969581 KIT, SEAL
R12607050 KIT, SEAL
2 R1935453 BEARING
R1937132 BEARING
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Winch (Allied W3C Winch)
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2300576W
R231059
221780W
R216058
44503W
44310W
1314783W
2300179W
2300315W
636850W
211564
16485W
209826

KIT, SERVICE (BRAKE)
FLANGE

WASHER

NUT

SEAL

BEARING

SEAL

KIT, RELIEF VALVE
SEAL

WIPER ROD
O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

Parts Unique to Hi-Vis Grapple Units
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R12969638
R12969580
R12969581
R12607050
R1935453
R1573309
R1928772
R16483
R12574706
R1574466
R1928727
R1937942
R1932931
R17364
R2551403
R1992489
R12968406
R12968406

KIT, SEAL

KIT

KIT, SEAL

KIT, SEAL
BEARING
BEARING
WASHER, THRUST
KIT, ROTOR MANIFOLD
PIN

BEARING
BUSHING
BUSHING
BUSHING

DISC, SNUBBER
KIT, SEAL

KIT, SEAL

KIT, SEAL

KIT, SEAL
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Parts Unique to Single Arch Grapple Units

4 R15140 KIT, SPOOL SEAL

3 R15139 KIT, SECTION SEAL

2 R2551403 KIT, SEAL

1 R12600000  VALVE, CHECK

2 R1574466 BEARING

1 2302046W SEAL

1 R1935796 MANIFOLD

2 R16483 KIT, ROTOR MANIFOLD
1 R15195 NUT

1

R1937742 MOTOR
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